ALCA TEL FANS
(1000, 7300, ECS1, 1603 & 1631)
5ESSFANS
EDGELINK FANS
DDM-2000 FANS
Provided By:
~'" ~~"'L...-_____ _
i( TAG INC.

' .. - ... ; 1
2 WIRE PLUG
Ordering Information:
TF-LRASOBSO-01 ASOBSO Rectifier Unit (Lorain I Marconi),
48 Volt Replacement Fan wI 2 Wire Plug
Call for Pricing
150 Cooper Rd. (F-15) Telephone: (856) 753-8585
W. Berlin, NJ 08091 www.tagcords.com Fax: (856) 768-7645
Telecom Assistance Group
Copyright© 2019 by Telecom Assistance Group, Inc. v2 datasheets\Fans\Lorain Marconi\TF-RHM400-01_ TF-LRA50850-01_r02.dsf (09/11/19)
Lucent DDM-2000 Replacement Fans
"DDM-2000 (24V)"
PN # TF-DDM201-KIT1 *
24 Volt Replacement Fan Kit for
Lucent DDM-2000
Kit includes:
_----- (1) 24V Replacement Fan
* fans can also be ordered
without the mounting plate,
(order # TF-DDM201)
"DDM-2000 (48V)"
PN # TF-DDM202 **
48 Volt Replacement Fan for
Lucent DDM-2000
(for use in Nidec T35078-LUC 440233,
Lucent Comcode: 408741205)
** fan only - this fan is used with the
existing mounting bracket
&
~--- (1) Mounting Plate
Page 12
150 Cooper Rd. (F-15) Telephone: (856) 753-8585
W. Berlin, NJ 08091 www.tagcords.com Fax: (856) 768-7645
Telecom Assistance Group
DDM-2000 is a registered trndemark of Alcatel-Lucent
Copyright© 2018 by Telecom Assistance Group, Inc
datasheets\Fans\DDM\TF-DDM201-KIT1_ TF-DDM202_r01 ,dsf (11/08/18)
Page 13
Lucent Replacement Fans
PN # TF-CBX500-01
CBX 500 OCD,
"CBX500 OCD"
12 Volt Replacement Cooling Fan
wi 3 Wire Pins
CBX 500 TRAY wi (6) EXISTING FANS
(fan tray is not included)
"Metropolis DMX" *
PN # TF-DMXMET-01
Metropolis DMX, 48 Volt Replacement Fan
wi 4 Wire Plug
(Use in Metropolis DMX Fan Shelf - LUCENT COMCODE NO. 408769172)
"FT -2000" **

LINE TERMINATING
MULTIPLEXER UNIT
Ordering Information:
Page 15
TF-NEC-01 NEC 48 Volt Replacement Fan (fan only) Call for Pricing
TF-NEC01-KIT1 NEC 48 Volt Replacement Fan Kit wI Mounting Plate & Guard Grill (not shown)
+- PN # TF-NEC-02 **
** Fan only-
For KIT, see ordering
information below
NEe •
ITS-2400
INTELLIGENT
TRANSPORTER
Ordering Information:
TF-NEC-02 NEC 48 Volt Replacement Fan (fan only) Call for Pricing
TF-NEC02-KIT1 NEC 48 Volt Replacement Fan Kit wI Mounting Plate & Guard Grill (not shown)
+- PN # TF-NEC-03 ***
*** Fan only -
this fan is used with
existing hardware NEe •
ITS-2400V FL